
Date Responsible

Friday 1st July DanielEngelke

Friday 8th July Heather Eaton

Friday 15th July Mikhail Mandrigin

Friday 22nd July Simon Clint

Friday 29th July Frances Ellery

Friday 5th August Tom Burt

Friday 12th August Mikhail Mandrigin

Friday 19th August John Oakey

Friday 26th August Mikhail Mandrigin (Was Richard Shelley)

Friday 2nd September Richard Shelley (Was Mikhail Mandrigin)

Friday 9th September Frances Ellery

Friday 16th September Heather Eaton

Friday 23rd September Simon Clint

Friday 30th September John Oakey

Dated 09/07/2022

Brimpsfield Village Hall - Bar Roster - Q3 - 2022	

1


